SchoolEnrolimentHistory.xIsx-Socio2223

DISTRICT NAME

Adair County

Allen County

Anderson County
Ashland Independent
Ballard County
Bardstown Independent
Barren County

Bath County
Beechwood Independent
Bell County

Bellevue Independent
Berea Independent
Boone County

Boone County

Boone County

Boone County

Bourbon County
Bowling Green Independent
Boyd County

Boyd County

Boyle County

Bracken County
Breathitt County
Breckinridge County
Bullitt County

Bullitt County

Bullitt County

Butler County

Caldwell County
Calloway County
Campbell County
Campbellsville Independent
Carlisle County

Carroll County

Carter County

Carter County

Casey County

Caverna Independent
Christian County
Christian County

Clark County

Clay County

Clinton County

Corbin Independent
Covington Independent
Covington Independent
Crittenden County
Crittenden County
Cumberland County
Danville Independent
Daviess County

Daviess County

Daviess County

Daviess County

Dawson Springs Independent
Dayton Independent
Edmonson County
Elizabethtown Independent
Elliott County

SCHOOL NAME

Adair County High School

Allen County-Scottsville High School
Anderson County High School
Paul G. Blazer High School
Ballard Memorial High School
Bardstown High School

Barren County High School

Bath County High School
Beechwood High School

Bell County High School
Bellevue High School

Berea Community High School
Randall K. Cooper High School
Boone County High School
Conner High School

Larry A. Ryle High School
Bourbon County High School
Bowling Green High School
Boyd County High School
Ramey-Estep High School

Boyle County High School
Bracken County High School
Breathitt County High School
Breckinridge County High School
Bullitt Central High School
Bullitt East High School

North Bullitt High School

Butler County High School
Caldwell County High School
Calloway County High School
Campbell County High School
Campbellsville High School
Carlisle County High School
Carroll County High School

East Carter County High School
West Carter County High School
Casey County High School
Caverna High School

Christian County High School
Hopkinsville High School
George Rogers Clark High School
Clay County High School

Clinton County High School
Corbin High School

Covington Adult High School
Holmes High School

Crittenden County High School
Pathway Academy High School
Cumberland County High School
Danville High School

Apollo High School

Daviess County High School
Valley High School

Heritage Park High School
Dawson Springs Jr/Sr High School
Dayton High School

Edmonson County High School
Elizabethtown High School
Elliott County High School

Cco-op
GRREC
GRREC
CKEC
KEDC
WKEC
CKEC
GRREC
KEDC
NKCES
SESC
NKCES
SESC
NKCES
NKCES
NKCES
NKCES
CKEC
GRREC
KEDC
KEDC
CKEC
NKCES
KVEC
GRREC
OVEC
OVEC
OVEC
GRREC
WKEC
WKEC
NKCES
GRREC
WKEC
OVEC
KEDC
KEDC
SESC
GRREC
WKEC
WKEC
CKEC
SESC
GRREC
SESC
NKCES
NKCES
WKEC
WKEC
GRREC
CKEC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
WKEC
NKCES
GRREC
GRREC
KEDC

SCHOOLTYPE DEMOGRAPHIC

Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
A6 All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
A5 All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
A5 All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
A6 All Students
A5 All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students
Al All Students

TOTAL COUNT ECON DISADVANTAGED

477
540
447
494
149
298
690
415
103
540
266
198
376
690
420
583
416
675
426

57
400
199
571
471
663
400
509
316
248
444
650
185
109
326
388
303
356
146
793
634
801
486
269
397

18
716
231

217
260
735
800

233
148
269
334
312
186

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP
776
898

1173
923
260
616

1312
570
728
719
366
341

1377

1270

1406

1983
790

1212
862

63
836
347
773
886

1288

1467

1111
636
515
822

1501
294
196
539
673
492
589
182

1160
984

1549
691
395
826

25
868
413

289
439
1410
1704
10
301
230
363
602
780
270

PCT DISADVANTAGED
61.47%
60.13%
38.11%
53.52%
57.31%
48.38%
52.59%
72.81%
14.15%
75.10%
72.68%
58.06%
27.31%
54.33%
29.87%
29.40%
52.66%
55.69%
49.42%
90.48%
47.85%
57.35%
73.87%
53.16%
51.48%
27.27%
45.81%
49.69%
48.16%
54.01%
43.30%
62.93%
55.61%
60.48%
57.65%
61.59%
60.44%
80.22%
68.36%
64.43%
51.71%
70.33%
68.10%
48.06%
72.00%
82.49%
55.93%

0.00%
75.09%
59.23%
52.13%
46.95%

0.00%
77.41%
64.35%
74.10%
55.48%
40.00%
68.89%
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Eminence Independent Eminence High School OVEC Al All Students 219 470 46.60%
Erlanger-Elsmere Independent Lloyd High School NKCES Al All Students 428 649 65.95%
Estill County Estill County High School SESC Al All Students 398 616 64.61%
Fairview Independent Fairview High School KEDC Al All Students 253 360 70.28%
Fayette County Henry Clay High School CKEC Al All Students 936 2075 45.11%
Fayette County Lafayette High School CKEC Al All Students 966 2450 39.43%
Fayette County Tates Creek High School CKEC Al All Students 961 1738 55.29%
Fayette County Frederick Douglass High School CKEC Al All Students 813 1662 48.92%
Fayette County Bryan Station High School CKEC Al All Students 1168 1861 62.76%
Fayette County Paul Laurence Dunbar High School CKEC Al All Students 914 2043 44.74%
Fleming County Fleming County High School KEDC Al All Students 379 653 58.04%
Floyd County Betsy Layne High School KVEC Al All Students 304 411 73.97%
Floyd County Floyd Central High School KVEC Al All Students 485 662 73.26%
Floyd County Prestonsburg High School KVEC Al All Students 299 550 54.36%
Fort Thomas Independent Highlands High School NKCES Al All Students 95 981 9.68%
Frankfort Independent Frankfort High School CKEC Al All Students 125 299 41.81%
Franklin County Franklin County High School OVEC Al All Students 474 935 50.70%
Franklin County Western Hills High School OVEC A1 All Students 355 811 43.77%
Franklin County William Cofield High School OVEC A5 All Students 66 97 68.04%
Fulton County Fulton County High School WKEC Al All Students 110 163 67.48%
Gallatin County Gallatin County High School OVEC Al All Students 334 492 67.89%
Garrard County Garrard County High School SESC Al All Students 456 755 60.40%
Glasgow Independent Glasgow High School GRREC Al All Students 260 527 49.34%
Grant County Grant County High School OVEC A1 All Students 645 1060 60.85%
Graves County Gateway Academy High School WKEC A5 All Students 25 26 96.15%
Graves County Graves County High School WKEC Al All Students 553 1071 51.63%
Grayson County Grayson County High School GRREC Al All Students 797 1279 62.31%
Green County Green County High School GRREC Al All Students 273 455 60.00%
Greenup County Greenup County High School KEDC Al All Students 511 847 60.33%
Hancock County Hancock County High School GRREC Al All Students 266 516 51.55%
Hardin County John Hardin High School GRREC Al All Students 399 746 53.49%
Hardin County North Hardin High School GRREC Al All Students 804 1523 52.79%
Hardin County Central Hardin High School GRREC Al All Students 716 1826 39.21%
Harlan County Harlan County High School SESC Al All Students 728 935 77.86%
Harlan Independent Harlan High School SESC Al All Students 247 365 67.67%
Harrison County Harrison County High School CKEC Al All Students 426 804 52.99%
Hart County Hart County High School GRREC Al All Students 421 683 61.64%
Hazard Independent Hazard High School KVEC Al All Students 161 265 60.75%
Henderson County Henderson County High School WKEC Al All Students 878 1885 46.58%
Henry County Henry County High School OVEC Al All Students 314 623 50.40%
Hickman County Hickman County High School WKEC Al All Students 187 310 60.32%
Hopkins County Hopkins County Central High School WKEC Al All Students 457 739 61.84%
Hopkins County Madisonville North Hopkins High School WKEC Al All Students 572 1138 50.26%
Jackson County Jackson County High School SESC Al All Students 348 514 67.70%
Jackson County Barnabus Home High School SESC A6 All Students 5 8 62.50%
Jessamine County West Jessamine High School CKEC Al All Students 559 1242 45.01%
Jessamine County East Jessamine High School CKEC Al All Students 646 1099 58.78%
Johnson County Johnson Central High School KEDC Al All Students 484 855 56.61%
Kenton County Dixie Heights High School NKCES Al All Students 599 1530 39.15%
Kenton County Simon Kenton High School NKCES Al All Students 639 1850 34.54%
Kenton County Scott High School NKCES Al All Students 423 1081 39.13%
Knott County Knott County Central High School KVEC Al All Students 362 517 70.02%
Knox County Knox Central High School SESC Al All Students 530 680 77.94%
LaRue County LaRue County High School GRREC Al All Students 381 730 52.19%
Laurel County North Laurel High School SESC Al All Students 779 1258 61.92%
Laurel County South Laurel High School SESC Al All Students 670 1063 63.03%
Lawrence County Lawrence County High School KEDC Al All Students 450 730 61.64%
Lee County Lee County Middle High School KVEC Al All Students 352 434 81.11%
Leslie County Leslie County High School KVEC Al All Students 322 436 73.85%
Letcher County Letcher County Central High School KVEC Al All Students 556 803 69.24%
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Lewis County

Lincoln County
Livingston County
Logan County

Ludlow Independent
Lyon County

Madison County
Madison County
Magoffin County
Marion County
Marshall County
Martin County

Mason County
Mayfield Independent
McCracken County
McCreary County
McLean County
Meade County
Meade County
Meade County
Menifee County
Mercer County
Metcalfe County
Middlesboro Independent
Montgomery County
Morgan County
Muhlenberg County
Murray Independent
Nelson County
Nelson County
Newport Independent
Nicholas County

Ohio County

Oldham County
Oldham County
Oldham County
Oldham County
Owen County
Owensboro Independent
Owsley County
Paducah Independent
Paintsville Independent
Paris Independent
Pendleton County
Perry County

Pike County

Pike County

Pike County

Pike County

Pike County

Pikeville Independent
Powell County

Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Raceland-Worthington Independent
Rockcastle County
Rowan County

Russell County
Russell Independent
Russellville Independent

Lewis County High School
Lincoln County High School
Livingston Central High School
Logan County High School
Ludlow High School

Lyon County High School
Madison Central High School
Madison Southern High School
Magoffin County High School
Marion County High School
Marshall County High School
Martin County High School
Mason County High School
Mayfield High School
McCracken County High School
McCreary Central High School
McLean County High School
Brandenburg High School
James R. Allen High School
Meade County High School
Menifee County High School
Mercer County Senior High School
Metcalfe County High School
Middlesboro High School
Montgomery County High School
Morgan County High School
Muhlenberg County High School
Murray High School

Nelson County High School
Thomas Nelson High School
Newport High School

Nicholas County High School
Ohio County High School

North Oldham High School
Oldham County High School
Buckner Alternative High School
South Oldham High School
Owen County High School
Owensboro High School

Owsley County High School
Paducah Tilghman High School
Paintsville High School

Paris High School

Pendleton County High School
Perry County Central High School
East Ridge High School

Belfry High School

Pike County Central High School
Phelps High School

Shelby Valley High School
Pikeville High School

Powell County High School
Pulaski County High School
Southwestern High School
Raceland-Worthington High School
Rockcastle County High School
Rowan County Senior High School
Russell County High School
Russell High School

Russellville High School

KEDC
SESC
WKEC
GRREC
NKCES
WKEC
SESC
SESC
KVEC
CKEC
WKEC
KEDC
KEDC
WKEC
WKEC
SESC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
KEDC
CKEC
GRREC
SESC
CKEC
KEDC
WKEC
WKEC
CKEC
CKEC
NKCES
CKEC
GRREC
OVEC
OVEC
OVEC
OVEC
OVEC
GRREC
KVEC
WKEC
KEDC
CKEC
NKCES
KVEC
KVEC
KVEC
KVEC
KVEC
KVEC
KVEC
CKEC
SESC
SESC
KEDC
SESC
KEDC
GRREC
KEDC
GRREC

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A5
A5
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A5
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students

459
582
177
344
210
163
1033
605
455
304
562
311
484
307
842
600
233

32
780
224
349
309
245
627
403
652
203
374
300
477
286
666
109
428

43
251
283
845
353
537
140
152
397
582
293
281
391
231
330
193
412
726
809
120
496
583
535
272
210

654
924
324
870
358
270
2139
1188
638
611
1234
484
835
515
1908
761
419
11
37
1508
293
715
453
338
1224
564
1164
457
739
671
548
454
1129
1039
1620
65
1292
547
1260
377
825
322
222
681
856
449
515
660
264
521
531
666
1183
1240
291
790
957
809
645
319

70.18%
62.99%
54.63%
39.54%
58.66%
60.37%
48.29%
50.93%
71.32%
49.75%
45.54%
64.26%
57.96%
59.61%
44.13%
78.84%
55.61%
81.82%
86.49%
51.72%
76.45%
48.81%
68.21%
72.49%
51.23%
71.45%
56.01%
44.42%
50.61%
44.71%
87.04%
63.00%
58.99%
10.49%
26.42%
66.15%
19.43%
51.74%
67.06%
93.63%
65.09%
43.48%
68.47%
58.30%
67.99%
65.26%
54.56%
59.24%
87.50%
63.34%
36.35%
61.86%
61.37%
65.24%
41.24%
62.78%
60.92%
66.13%
42.17%
65.83%
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Scott County

Scott County

Shelby County

Shelby County
Simpson County
Simpson County
Somerset Independent
Spencer County

Taylor County

Todd County

Todd County

Trigg County

Trimble County

Union County
Walton-Verona Independent
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Washington County
Wayne County
Webster County
Whitley County

Wolfe County
Woodford County
Model Laboratory Schools at EKU

Great Crossing High School

Scott County High School

Martha Layne Collins High School
Shelby County High School
Franklin-Simpson High School West Campus
Franklin-Simpson High School
Somerset High School

Spencer County High School
Taylor County High School
Horizons High School

Todd County Central High School
Trigg County High School
Trimble County JR/SR High School
Union County High School
Walton-Verona High School
South Warren High School
Warren Central High School
Warren East High School
Greenwood High School

GEO International High School
Rivendell High School
Washington County High School
Wayne County High School
Webster County High School
Whitley County High School
Wolfe County High School
Woodford County High School
Model High School

CKEC
CKEC
OVEC
OVEC
GRREC
GRREC
SESC
OVEC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
WKEC
OVEC
WKEC
NKCES
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
GRREC
CKEC
SESC
WKEC
SESC
KVEC
CKEC

Al
Al
Al
Al
A5
Al
Al
Al
Al
A5
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A5
A5
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Bl

All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students
All Students

788
484
554
460

95
418
302
401
361

31
298
289
255
337
190
480
875
473
560
133

241
694
394
653
283
522

1679
1169
1194
936
122
736
525
936
783
42
557
607
548
605
570
1451
966
915
1300
166
33
488
936
645
874
368
1267
335

46.93%
41.40%
46.40%
49.15%
77.87%
56.79%
57.52%
42.84%
46.10%
73.81%
53.50%
47.61%
46.53%
55.70%
33.33%
33.08%
90.58%
51.69%
43.08%
80.12%

0.00%
49.39%
74.15%
61.09%
74.71%
76.90%
41.20%

0.00%
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