DISTRICT MANAGE	Issued Alane	00.00		D. S. A. G. G. A. D. W. G.		TOTAL 145140500000	207 210 121 111 111 111
DISTRICT NAME	SCHOOL NAME	CO-OP	SCHOOL TYPE	DEMOGRAPHIC	TOTAL COUNT ECON DISADVANTAGED	TOTAL MEMBERSHIP	PCT DISADVANTAGED
Adair County	Adair County High School	GRREC	A1	All Students	477		
Allen County	Allen County-Scottsville High School	GRREC		All Students	540		
Anderson County	Anderson County High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	447		
Ashland Independent	Paul G. Blazer High School		A1	All Students	494		
Ballard County	Ballard Memorial High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	149		
Bardstown Independent	Bardstown High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	298		
Barren County	Barren County High School	GRREC		All Students	690		
Bath County	Bath County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	415		
Beechwood Independent	Beechwood High School		A1	All Students	103		
Bell County	Bell County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	540		
Bellevue Independent	Bellevue High School	NKCES		All Students	266	366	72.68%
Berea Independent	Berea Community High School	SESC	A1	All Students	198	341	58.06%
Boone County	Randall K. Cooper High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	376	1377	27.31%
Boone County	Boone County High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	690	1270	54.33%
Boone County	Conner High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	420		29.87%
Boone County	Larry A. Ryle High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	583	1983	29.40%
Bourbon County	Bourbon County High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	416	790	52.66%
Bowling Green Independent	Bowling Green High School	GRREC	A1	All Students	675	1212	55.69%
Boyd County	Boyd County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	426	862	49.42%
Boyd County	Ramey-Estep High School	KEDC	A6	All Students	57	63	90.48%
Boyle County	Boyle County High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	400	836	47.85%
Bracken County	Bracken County High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	199		
Breathitt County	Breathitt County High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	571		73.87%
Breckinridge County	Breckinridge County High School	GRREC		All Students	471		
Bullitt County	Bullitt Central High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	663		
Bullitt County	Bullitt East High School		A1	All Students	400		
Bullitt County	North Bullitt High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	509		
Butler County	Butler County High School		A1	All Students	316		
Caldwell County	Caldwell County High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	248		
Calloway County	Calloway County High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	444		
Campbell County	Campbell County High School		A1	All Students	650		
Campbellsville Independent	Campbellsville High School	GRREC		All Students	185		
Carlisle County	Carlisle County High School		A1	All Students	109		
Carroll County	Carroll County High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	326		
Carter County	East Carter County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	388		
Carter County	West Carter County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	303		
Casey County	Casey County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	356		
Caverna Independent	Caverna High School	GRREC		All Students	146		
Christian County	Christian County High School		A1	All Students	793		
Christian County Christian County	Hopkinsville High School		A1	All Students	634		
Clark County	George Rogers Clark High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	801		
•		SESC	A1	All Students	486		
Clay County	Clay County High School	GRREC			269		
Clinton County	Clinton County High School			All Students			
Corbin Independent	Corbin High School	SESC NKCES	A1	All Students	397 18		
Covington Independent	Covington Adult High School			All Students	716		
Covington Independent	Holmes High School		A1 A1	All Students			
Crittenden County	Crittenden County High School			All Students	231		
Crittenden County	Pathway Academy High School		A5	All Students		1	
Cumberland County	Cumberland County High School			All Students	217		
Danville Independent	Danville High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	260		
Daviess County	Apollo High School		A1	All Students	735		
Daviess County	Daviess County High School	GRREC		All Students	800		
Daviess County	Valley High School	GRREC		All Students	*	10	
Daviess County	Heritage Park High School	GRREC		All Students	233		
Dawson Springs Independent	Dawson Springs Jr/Sr High School		A1	All Students	148		
Dayton Independent	Dayton High School		A1	All Students	269		
Edmonson County	Edmonson County High School	GRREC		All Students	334		
Elizabethtown Independent	Elizabethtown High School	GRREC	A1	All Students	312		
Elliott County	Elliott County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	186	270	68.89%

Eminence Independent	Eminence High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	219	470	46.60%
Erlanger-Elsmere Independent	Lloyd High School	NKCES	A1	All Students	428	649	65.95%
Estill County	Estill County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	398	616	64.61%
Fairview Independent	Fairview High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	253	360	70.28%
Fayette County	Henry Clay High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	936	2075	45.11%
Fayette County	Lafayette High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	966	2450	39.43%
Fayette County	Tates Creek High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	961	1738	
Fayette County	Frederick Douglass High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	813	1662	48.92%
Fayette County	Bryan Station High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	1168	1861	62.76%
Fayette County	Paul Laurence Dunbar High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	914	2043	44.74%
Fleming County	Fleming County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	379	653	58.04%
Floyd County	Betsy Layne High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	304	411	73.97%
Floyd County	Floyd Central High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	485	662	73.26%
Floyd County	Prestonsburg High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	299	550	54.36%
Fort Thomas Independent	Highlands High School		A1	All Students	95	981	
Frankfort Independent	Frankfort High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	125	299	
Franklin County	Franklin County High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	474	935	
Franklin County	Western Hills High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	355	811	43.77%
Franklin County	William Cofield High School	OVEC	A5	All Students	66	97	
Fulton County	Fulton County High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	110	163	
Gallatin County	Gallatin County High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	334	492	
Garrard County	Garrard County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	456	755	
Glasgow Independent	Glasgow High School		A1	All Students	260	527	49.34%
Grant County	Grant County High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	645	1060	
Graves County	Gateway Academy High School	WKEC	A5	All Students	25	26	
Graves County	Graves County High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	553	1071	
Grayson County	Grayson County High School		A1	All Students	797	1279	
Green County	Green County High School			All Students	273	455	
Greenup County	Greenup County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	511	847	
Hancock County	Hancock County High School	GRREC	A1	All Students	266	516	
Hardin County	John Hardin High School	GRREC	A1	All Students	399	746	
Hardin County	North Hardin High School		A1	All Students	804	1523	
Hardin County	Central Hardin High School		A1	All Students	716	1826	
Harlan County	Harlan County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	728	935	
Harlan Independent	Harlan High School	SESC	A1	All Students	247	365	
Harrison County	Harrison County High School		A1	All Students	426	804	
Hart County	Hart County High School		A1	All Students	421	683	
Hazard Independent	Hazard High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	161	265	
Henderson County	Henderson County High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	878	1885	
Henry County	Henry County High School	OVEC	A1	All Students	314	623	
Hickman County	Hickman County High School		A1	All Students	187	310	60.32%
Hopkins County	Hopkins County Central High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	457	739	
Hopkins County	Madisonville North Hopkins High School	WKEC	A1	All Students	572	1138	
Jackson County	Jackson County High School	SESC	A1	All Students	348	514	
Jackson County	Barnabus Home High School	SESC	A6	All Students	5	8	
Jessamine County	West Jessamine High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	559	1242	
Jessamine County	East Jessamine High School	CKEC	A1	All Students	646	1099	
Johnson County	Johnson Central High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	484	855	
Kenton County	Dixie Heights High School		A1	All Students	599	1530	
Kenton County	Simon Kenton High School		A1	All Students	639	1850	
Kenton County	Scott High School		A1	All Students	423	1081	39.13%
Knott County	Knott County Central High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	362	517	
Knox County	Knox Central High School	SESC	A1	All Students	530	680	
LaRue County	LaRue County High School		A1	All Students	381	730	
Laurel County	North Laurel High School	SESC	A1	All Students	779	1258	
Laurel County	South Laurel High School	SESC	A1	All Students	670	1063	
Lawrence County	Lawrence County High School	KEDC	A1	All Students	450	730	
Lee County	Lee County Middle High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	352	434	
Leslie County	Leslie County High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	322	436	
Letcher County	Letcher County Central High School	KVEC	A1	All Students	556	803	

Lewis County	Lewis County High School	KEDC A1	All Students	459	654	70.18%
Lincoln County	Lincoln County High School	SESC A1	All Students	582	924	62.99%
Livingston County	Livingston Central High School	WKEC A1	All Students	177	324	54.63%
Logan County	Logan County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	344	870	39.54%
Ludlow Independent	Ludlow High School	NKCES A1	All Students	210	358	58.66%
•	,	WKEC A1	All Students	163	270	60.37%
Lyon County	Lyon County High School	SESC A1		1033	2139	
Madison County	Madison Central High School		All Students			48.29%
Madison County	Madison Southern High School	SESC A1	All Students	605	1188	50.93%
Magoffin County	Magoffin County High School	KVEC A1	All Students	455	638	71.32%
Marion County	Marion County High School	CKEC A1	All Students	304	611	49.75%
Marshall County	Marshall County High School	WKEC A1	All Students	562	1234	45.54%
Martin County	Martin County High School	KEDC A1	All Students	311	484	64.26%
Mason County	Mason County High School	KEDC A1	All Students	484	835	57.96%
Mayfield Independent	Mayfield High School	WKEC A1	All Students	307	515	59.61%
McCracken County	McCracken County High School	WKEC A1	All Students	842	1908	44.13%
McCreary County	McCreary Central High School	SESC A1	All Students	600	761	78.84%
McLean County	McLean County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	233	419	55.61%
Meade County	Brandenburg High School	GRREC A5	All Students	9	11	81.82%
Meade County	James R. Allen High School	GRREC A5	All Students	32	37	86.49%
Meade County	Meade County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	780	1508	51.72%
Menifee County	Menifee County High School	KEDC A1	All Students	224	293	76.45%
Mercer County	Mercer County Senior High School	CKEC A1	All Students	349	715	48.81%
Metcalfe County	Metcalfe County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	309	453	68.21%
Middlesboro Independent	Middlesboro High School	SESC A1	All Students	245	338	72.49%
·	Montgomery County High School	CKEC A1	All Students	627	1224	51.23%
Montgomery County		KEDC A1		403		71.45%
Morgan County	Morgan County High School		All Students		564	
Muhlenberg County	Muhlenberg County High School	WKEC A1	All Students	652	1164	56.01%
Murray Independent	Murray High School	WKEC A1	All Students	203	457	44.42%
Nelson County	Nelson County High School	CKEC A1	All Students	374	739	50.61%
Nelson County	Thomas Nelson High School	CKEC A1	All Students	300	671	44.71%
Newport Independent	Newport High School	NKCES A1	All Students	477	548	87.04%
Nicholas County	Nicholas County High School	CKEC A1	All Students	286	454	63.00%
Ohio County	Ohio County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	666	1129	58.99%
Oldham County	North Oldham High School	OVEC A1	All Students	109	1039	10.49%
Oldham County	Oldham County High School	OVEC A1	All Students	428	1620	26.42%
Oldham County	Buckner Alternative High School	OVEC A5	All Students	43	65	66.15%
Oldham County	South Oldham High School	OVEC A1	All Students	251	1292	19.43%
Owen County	Owen County High School	OVEC A1	All Students	283	547	51.74%
Owensboro Independent	Owensboro High School	GRREC A1	All Students	845	1260	67.06%
Owsley County	Owsley County High School	KVEC A1	All Students	353	377	93.63%
Paducah Independent	Paducah Tilghman High School	WKEC A1	All Students	537	825	65.09%
Paintsville Independent	Paintsville High School	KEDC A1	All Students	140	322	43.48%
Paris Independent	Paris High School	CKEC A1	All Students	152	222	68.47%
Pendleton County	Pendleton County High School	NKCES A1	All Students	397	681	58.30%
Perry County	Perry County Central High School	KVEC A1	All Students	582	856	67.99%
Pike County	East Ridge High School	KVEC A1	All Students	293	449	65.26%
Pike County	Belfry High School	KVEC A1	All Students	281	515	54.56%
Pike County	Pike County Central High School	KVEC A1	All Students	391	660	59.24%
Pike County	Phelps High School	KVEC A1	All Students	231	264	87.50%
Pike County	Shelby Valley High School	KVEC A1	All Students	330	521	63.34%
Pikeville Independent	Pikeville High School		All Students	193	531	36.35%
Powell County	Powell County High School	CKEC A1	All Students	412	666	61.86%
Pulaski County	Pulaski County High School	SESC A1	All Students	726	1183	61.37%
Pulaski County	Southwestern High School	SESC A1	All Students	809	1240	65.24%
Raceland-Worthington Independent	Raceland-Worthington High School	KEDC A1	All Students	120	291	41.24%
Rockcastle County	Rockcastle County High School	SESC A1	All Students	496	790	62.78%
Rowan County	Rowan County Senior High School	KEDC A1	All Students	583	957	60.92%
Russell County	Russell County High School	GRREC A1	All Students	535	809	66.13%
Russell Independent	Russell High School	KEDC A1	All Students	272	645	42.17%
Russellville Independent	Russellville High School	GRREC A1	All Students	210	319	65.83%

Scott County	Great Crossing High School	CKEC	A1 All Students	788	1679	46.93%
Scott County	Scott County High School	CKEC	A1 All Students	484	1169	41.40%
Shelby County	Martha Layne Collins High School	OVEC	A1 All Students	554	1194	46.40%
Shelby County	Shelby County High School	OVEC	A1 All Students	460	936	49.15%
Simpson County	Franklin-Simpson High School West Campus	GRREC	A5 All Students	95	122	77.87%
Simpson County	Franklin-Simpson High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	418	736	56.79%
Somerset Independent	Somerset High School	SESC	A1 All Students	302	525	57.52%
Spencer County	Spencer County High School	OVEC	A1 All Students	401	936	42.84%
Taylor County	Taylor County High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	361	783	46.10%
Todd County	Horizons High School	GRREC	A5 All Students	31	42	73.81%
Todd County	Todd County Central High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	298	557	53.50%
Trigg County	Trigg County High School	WKEC	A1 All Students	289	607	47.61%
Trimble County	Trimble County JR/SR High School	OVEC	A1 All Students	255	548	46.53%
Union County	Union County High School	WKEC	A1 All Students	337	605	55.70%
Walton-Verona Independent	Walton-Verona High School	NKCES	A1 All Students	190	570	33.33%
Warren County	South Warren High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	480	1451	33.08%
Warren County	Warren Central High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	875	966	90.58%
Warren County	Warren East High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	473	915	51.69%
Warren County	Greenwood High School	GRREC	A1 All Students	560	1300	43.08%
Warren County	GEO International High School	GRREC	A5 All Students	133	166	80.12%
Warren County	Rivendell High School	GRREC	A5 All Students	*	33	0.00%
Washington County	Washington County High School	CKEC	A1 All Students	241	488	49.39%
Wayne County	Wayne County High School	SESC	A1 All Students	694	936	74.15%
Webster County	Webster County High School	WKEC	A1 All Students	394	645	61.09%
Whitley County	Whitley County High School	SESC	A1 All Students	653	874	74.71%
Wolfe County	Wolfe County High School	KVEC	A1 All Students	283	368	76.90%
Woodford County	Woodford County High School	CKEC	A1 All Students	522	1267	41.20%
Model Laboratory Schools at EKU	Model High School		B1 All Students	*	335	0.00%